2/1/26, 2:59 PM

NBYA FALL REGATTA COMBINED WITH THE YACHT CLUB CHALLENGE

As of Sep 9 2025, 6:16 PM

Spinnaker v

10

SAILORS

Todd Johnston

Mike Zani
Mike Sarnowski
Dan Freeborn

David Schwartz
Joe Brito

Steven Thurston
Tom D'Albora
Moose McClintock
Tim Corbett
Kenneth Madeiro
Doug Riggs
Michelle Riggs
Jack Silberman

Joanna Dingle
Steve Russell

Cumulative results v

SAIL NUMBER

USA 52218

USA 14

USA 1976

USA 1

USA 269

USA 52911

USA 85280

USA 031

USA 32445

USA 44105

NBYA FALL REGATTA COMBINED WITH THE YACHT CLUB CHALLENGE

BOAT NAME

Goat Rodeo

Vela

Mischief
Incognito
Mighty Puffin
Coconut

Slim Shady
EOS Rhody Red
Audacious

Rigadoon

https://narragansettbayyachtingassociation.theclubspot.com/regatta/SVsh71Yqcx/results

CLUB/ORG

EGYC

SIRA / Barrington YC / Sail
Newport

Bristol YC

Bristol Yacht Club
Barrington

EGYC

Sail Newport

Sail Newport
Bristol Yacht Club

East Greenwich Yacht Club

PHRF RATING

59

186

87

26

111

85

87

140

93

NET TOTAL
8 8
10 10
13 13
14 14
18 18
20 20
22 22
23 23
25 25
28 28

R1

.

13

R2 R3
4 3
1 2
2 5
3 6
10 4
6 11
12 1
7 8
5 7
13 13

1/2
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11

12

13

14

15

16

Mark Nannini

FJ Ritt

Charles Stoddard

Chris Robertson

Robert Morton
Richard Jaffe

David Barrus
Tea Barrus

USA 61200

USA 73179

USA 2036R

USA 176

USA 333

USA 3310
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Salacia NYC

Shamrock Newport Yacht Club
Falcon Barrington Yacht club
True North Barrington Yacht Club

Brigadoon Newport YC

Rambunctious Edgewood Yacht Club

Powered by CLUBSPOT

https://narragansettbayyachtingassociation.theclubspot.com/regatta/SVsh71Yqcx/results
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