

## NBYA FALL REGATTA COMBINED WITH THE YACHT CLUB CHALLENGE

As of Sep 9 2025, 6:16 PM

Spinnaker ▾

Cumulative results ▾

	SAILORS	SAIL NUMBER	BOAT NAME	CLUB/ORG	PHRF RATING	NET	TOTAL	R1	R2	R3
1	Todd Johnston	USA 52218	Goat Rodeo	EGYC	59	8	8	1	4	3
2	Mike Zani Mike Sarnowski Dan Freeborn	USA 14	Vela	SIRA / Barrington YC / Sail Newport	186	10	10	7	1	2
3	David Schwartz	USA 1976	Mischief	Bristol YC	87	13	13	6	2	5
4	Joe Brito	USA 1	Incognito	Bristol Yacht Club	26	14	14	5	3	6
5	Steven Thurston	USA 269	Mighty Puffin	Barrington	111	18	18	4	10	4
6	Tom D'Albora	USA 52911	Coconut	EGYC	85	20	20	3	6	11
7	Moose McClintock	USA 85280	Slim Shady	Sail Newport	87	22	22	9	12	1
8	Tim Corbett	USA 031	EOS Rhody Red	Sail Newport	-9	23	23	8	7	8
9	Kenneth Madeiro	USA 32445	Audacious	Bristol Yacht Club	140	25	25	13	5	7
10	Doug Riggs Michelle Riggs Jack Silberman Joanna Dingle Steve Russell	USA 44105	Rigadoon	East Greenwich Yacht Club	93	28	28	2	13	13

11	Mark Nannini	USA 61200	Salacia	NYC	46	30	30	12	8	10
12	FJ Ritt	USA 73179	Shamrock	Newport Yacht Club	87	31	31	11	11	9
13	Charles Stoddard	USA 2036R	Falcon	Barrington Yacht club	62	38	38	15	9	14
14	Chris Robertson	USA 176	True North	Barrington Yacht Club	93	39	39	10	14	15
15	Robert Morton Richard Jaffe	USA 333	Brigadoon	Newport YC	38	41	41	14	15	12
16	David Barrus Tea Barrus	USA 3310	Rambunctious	Edgewood Yacht Club	89	48	48	16	16	16

Powered by CLUBSPOT